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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 MERCIER.G  / CHAMPION.D

Pass 17 1:22.826 1 1:22.826 *

Pass 32 2:41.721 2 1:18.895 *

Pass 45 3:59.756 3 1:18.035 *

Pass 57 5:19.079 4 1:19.323

Pass 70 6:36.341 5 1:17.262 *

Pass 81 7:53.489 6 1:17.148 *

Pass 93 9:08.855 7 1:15.366 *

Pass 104 10:25.628 8 1:16.773

Pass 116 11:43.553 9 1:17.925

Pass 127 13:00.467 10 1:16.914

Pass 139 14:17.335 11 1:16.868

Pass 150 15:35.577 12 1:18.242

No 6 LUNEAU.B  / LUNEAU.G

Pass 13 1:19.013 1 1:19.013 **

Pass 28 2:34.777 2 1:15.764 *

Pass 42 3:50.890 3 1:16.113

Pass 55 5:06.132 4 1:15.242 *

Pass 67 6:21.197 5 1:15.065 *

Pass 79 7:36.102 6 1:14.905 *

Pass 92 9:01.361 7 1:25.259

Pass 103 10:19.181 8 1:17.820

Pass 113 11:34.012 9 1:14.831 *

Pass 125 12:48.710 10 1:14.698 *

Pass 137 14:03.962 11 1:15.252

No 22 WOZNY.P  / GUIARD.G

No 25 BUCKLEY.J  / GUILLEMIN.N

Pass 25 1:37.635 1 1:37.635 *

Pass 39 3:09.520 2 1:31.885 *

Pass 53 4:41.775 3 1:32.255

Pass 69 6:26.948 4 1:45.173

In 87 8:40.260 5 2:13.312

No 37 LENSER.E  / GROSSET.J

Pass 24 1:36.641 1 1:36.641 *

Pass 37 3:01.357 2 1:24.716 *

Pass 49 4:21.364 3 1:20.007 *

Pass 62 5:41.536 4 1:20.172

Pass 74 7:01.158 5 1:19.622 *

Pass 83 8:21.097 6 1:19.939

Pass 95 9:39.794 7 1:18.697 *

Pass 106 10:58.810 8 1:19.016

Pass 118 12:17.698 9 1:18.888

Pass 130 13:36.420 10 1:18.722

Pass 143 14:54.754 11 1:18.334 *

Pass 153 16:12.525 12 1:17.771 *

No 57 DECOURTRAY.S  / PINCE.S

Pass 18 1:25.522 1 1:25.522 *

Pass 33 2:48.932 2 1:23.410 *

Pass 47 4:12.850 3 1:23.918

Pass 59 5:37.388 4 1:24.538

Pass 72 6:58.191 5 1:20.803 *

Pass 85 8:23.886 6 1:25.695

Pass 98 9:45.667 7 1:21.781

Pass 109 11:09.960 8 1:24.293

Pass 123 12:34.565 9 1:24.605

Pass 135 13:58.830 10 1:24.265

Pass 147 15:21.663 11 1:22.833

No 62 BAJUS.F  / DARRAS.C

Pass 14 1:20.034 1 1:20.034 *

Pass 30 2:37.458 2 1:17.424 *

Pass 43 3:53.328 3 1:15.870 *

Pass 56 5:09.618 4 1:16.290

Pass 68 6:26.178 5 1:16.560

Pass 80 7:43.412 6 1:17.234

Pass 91 9:01.334 7 1:17.922

Pass 102 10:18.463 8 1:17.129

Pass 114 11:34.919 9 1:16.456

Pass 126 12:50.518 10 1:15.599 *

Pass 138 14:05.863 11 1:15.345 *

Pass 148 15:22.714 12 1:16.851

No 64 ZILIO.J  / RIGOT.K

Pass 23 1:36.311 1 1:36.311 *

Pass 38 3:02.598 2 1:26.287 *

Pass 51 4:27.144 3 1:24.546 *

Pass 64 5:52.976 4 1:25.832

Pass 76 7:16.842 5 1:23.866 *

Pass 88 8:40.551 6 1:23.709 *

Pass 100 10:01.484 7 1:20.933 *

Pass 112 11:24.270 8 1:22.786

Pass 124 12:45.161 9 1:20.891 *

Pass 136 14:02.941 10 1:17.780 *

Pass 149 15:25.034 11 1:22.093

No 67 DEJONGHE.A  / COUILLARD.M

In 26 1:41.926 1 1:41.926

No 79 REULET     .M  / SERET.
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No 117 CHUSTRAC.M  / QUESNE.Y

Pass 27 1:51.272 1 1:51.272 *

Pass 40 3:12.702 2 1:21.430 *

Pass 52 4:32.615 3 1:19.913 *

Pass 63 5:52.097 4 1:19.482 *

Pass 75 7:09.403 5 1:17.306 *

Pass 86 8:26.986 6 1:17.583

Pass 97 9:44.593 7 1:17.607

Pass 107 11:03.581 8 1:18.988

Pass 119 12:19.760 9 1:16.179 *

Pass 131 13:37.382 10 1:17.622

Pass 142 14:54.269 11 1:16.887

Pass 152 16:09.437 12 1:15.168 *

No 120 CAUSSE.G  / LELUBEZ.F

Pass 16 1:21.213 1 1:21.213 *

Pass 31 2:38.007 2 1:16.794 *

Pass 44 3:56.776 3 1:18.769

In 60 5:40.155 4 1:43.379

Pass 111 11:11.553 5 5:31.398

Pass 121 12:27.335 6 1:15.782 *

Pass 132 13:43.361 7 1:16.026

Pass 144 14:58.344 8 1:14.983 *

Pass 154 16:13.503 9 1:15.159

No 122 PALACOEUR.L  / CIMENTI.A

Pass 19 1:31.387 1 1:31.387 *

Pass 34 2:52.246 2 1:20.859 *

Pass 46 4:12.443 3 1:20.197 *

Pass 58 5:34.231 4 1:21.788

Pass 71 6:54.481 5 1:20.250

Pass 82 8:15.241 6 1:20.760

Pass 94 9:35.399 7 1:20.158 *

Pass 105 10:54.386 8 1:18.987 *

Pass 117 12:13.508 9 1:19.122

Pass 129 13:33.609 10 1:20.101

Pass 141 14:53.947 11 1:20.338

Pass 155 16:13.892 12 1:19.945

No 130 HOWLES.K  / BERGEROT.E

Pass 15 1:21.184 1 1:21.184 *

Pass 29 2:35.126 2 1:13.942 **

Pass 41 3:48.127 3 1:13.001 *

Pass 54 5:01.955 4 1:13.828

Pass 66 6:14.580 5 1:12.625 *

Pass 78 7:27.476 6 1:12.896

Pass 89 8:41.068 7 1:13.592

Pass 99 9:53.753 8 1:12.685

Pass 110 11:11.509 9 1:17.756

Pass 122 12:30.580 10 1:19.071

Pass 133 13:45.026 11 1:14.446

Pass 145 14:59.596 12 1:14.570

No 171 CORNET.J  / SERET.S

No 222 VANSTEELANDT.E  / BARRIN.M

Pass 22 1:36.162 1 1:36.162 *

Pass 36 3:00.536 2 1:24.374 *

Pass 50 4:25.840 3 1:25.304

Pass 65 5:59.167 4 1:33.327

Pass 77 7:24.424 5 1:25.257

Pass 90 8:50.906 6 1:26.482

Pass 101 10:15.780 7 1:24.874

Pass 115 11:41.682 8 1:25.902

Pass 128 13:07.488 9 1:25.806

Pass 140 14:32.766 10 1:25.278

Pass 151 16:00.149 11 1:27.383

No 299 GAULARD.T  / LEGUEN.C

Pass 20 1:32.623 1 1:32.623 *

No 639 DAVOUST.J  / LECOU.E

Pass 21 1:34.868 1 1:34.868 *

Pass 35 2:57.384 2 1:22.516 *

Pass 48 4:19.144 3 1:21.760 *

Pass 61 5:40.933 4 1:21.789

Pass 73 7:00.930 5 1:19.997 *

Pass 84 8:22.408 6 1:21.478

Pass 96 9:42.937 7 1:20.529

Pass 108 11:04.197 8 1:21.260

Pass 120 12:25.143 9 1:20.946

Pass 134 13:47.113 10 1:21.970

Pass 146 15:09.088 11 1:21.975


